Schachkreis Bamberg

Kreisklasse B

Mannschaftsaufstellung 2005 / 2006

Spielvereinigung:
SC Hollfeld / SV Memmelsdorf III

Spielleiter:


Herbert Schatz, Mühlleite 2, 96142 Hollfeld

   
      


Tel und Fax: 0 92 74 / 15 00

Mannschaftsführer:
Herbert Schatz

Spiellokal:


Gasthof Schrenker





Spitalplatz 2, 96142 Hollfeld





Tel: 0 92 74 / 2 01 

LfdNr
                                    Name / Vorname
Geburts-datum
Paß-nummer
       DWZ
Runde

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1
Schatz Herbert
15.05.41
H-039
1641










2
Reichel Daniel
12.05.82
H-035
1192










3
Daschner Florian
03.05.87
H-007
1226










4
Daschner Stefan
02.06.86
H-008
1173










5
Gießner Daniel
17.08.86
H-017
1091










6
Dusel Oliver
23.12.86
H-014
1094










7
Schelenz Tim
13.08.91
H-040
968










8
Kuhlemann Sophie
14.02.91
M-063
965










9
Maisel Ronald
19.09.56
H-028
Rest










10
Rechel Jan 
19.07.93
H-047
----










11
Rupp Lucas
03.09.95
H-049
----










12
Keim Sebastian
26.07.95
H-046
----










13
Rechel Viktor
19.10.95
H-048
----
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i.V. Claus Kuhlemann,

Abt.-Leiter Schach SV Memmelsdorf

